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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/07/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Cerritos Regional Park
Sat 09/14/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Sat 09/21/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Woodbridge HS
Wed 09/25/2013 3:00 pm Cross Country Central Park
Sat 10/05/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Central Park
Sat 10/19/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Irvine Regional Park
Sat 10/26/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Sat 11/02/2013 9:00 am Cross Country Central Park
Sat 11/16/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Sat 11/23/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac


